

Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 80458340

Data publicarii 31.03.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.179,41 RON - 1.179,41 RON

Descriere: 1 RIVEX CASA 1.5L buc 2 11.76 23.53 2 CILLIT BANG PULVERIZATOR buc 1 15.13 15.13 3 RIVEX SOLUTIE GEAM buc 1 8.40 8.40 4 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT buc 1 8.40 8.40 5 PASTILE PISOAR Cut 1 33.61 33.61 6 FAIRY 1.2 L buc 1 15.13 15.13 7 PROSOP ROLA buc 1 4.20 4.20 8 DOMESTOS APARAT WC buc 6 6.30 37.82 9 DETERGENT AUTOMAT 2 KG buc 1 29.41 29.41 10 ASEVI 1L buc 1 11.76 11.76 11 MISTER MUSCULO 1L buc 1 16.81 16.81 12 NUFAR DETARTRANT CLASIC 1 L buc 1 7.14 7.14 13 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 2 5.04 10.08 14 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 1 5.04 5.04 15 LOPATA buc 5 16.81 84.03 16 COADA LOPATA buc 5 10.08 50.42 17 BURETI SARMA buc 1 4.20 4.20 18 BURETI INOX 2/SET Set 1 4.20 4.20 19 SACI MENAJ 240L 2 9.24 18.49 20 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA 2 6.72 13.45 21 SACI MENAJ 60L buc 3 5.04 15.13 22 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 1 4.20 4.20 23 LACAT 38 MM buc 2 4.20 8.40 24 SANO JET DEZINFECTANT BAIE 750ML buc 1 16.81 16.81 25 CAPSE TAPITERIE Cut 3 4.20 12.61 26 BROASCA APLICATA buc 1 5.88 5.88 27 BROASCA APLICATA DREAPTA buc 1 12.61 12.61 28 BUTUC YALA buc 1 46.22 46.22 29 LICHID PARBRIZ -20C 5L buc 1 21.01 21.01 30 HARTIE IGIENICA Set 144 1.26 181.51 31 MANUSI LUCRU buc 4 8.40 33.61 32 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE Cut 1 54.62 54.62 33 MANUSI VINIL M Cut 1 50.42 50.42 34 BRIDE NYLON 3.6 X150 MM buc 3 50.42 151.26 35 FAZ CARTONAT buc 50 0.42 21.01 36 SANO MAXIMA SPRING FLOWERS 4KG buc 2 54.62 109.24 37 NUFAR PETE 1 L buc 2 16.81 33.61